
 
 

Ref: TPCODL/P&S/18/2020-21/corrigendum/001   
Dated 10 July 2020 

 
 

Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/18/2020-21 for 
Painting work rate contract for a period of one year  

 Due date of bid submission, against open tender number 
TPCODL/P&S/18/2020-21, for Painting work rate contract, was 10 July 2020, 
3.00 PM. The bid submission due date is hereby extended till 17 July 2020, 3.00 
PM, due to internal reason of TPCODL. All other terms and conditions of the 
above tender will remain same. 
 
By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Store, TPCODL 


